DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company

El Paso Natural Gas Company

Adfiress
P. 0. Box /4289, Farmimgton, NM 87499

Lease Well No. jUnit Letter [Section ownship [Range
- Hancock 3A F 22 28N oW
Pool County
Blanco Mesa Verde San Juan

Depth

(Ft.) Deviation (Degrees)

90!
213!
668"

1149
1649"
1744
2026
2528
2686!
2878!
3379
3881"
4383!
4540
4738
4855!
5138

I, the undersigned, certify that I,

of

El Paso Natural Gas Companv ’
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acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer
am authorized by said Company to make this

report; amd that this report was prep
directions and that the facts
knowledge and belief.

ared by me or under my supervision and

stated heE;jn are tr:e to the best of my
1 -\
July

26th

to before me this day of , 1985

ic 1n and

for San Juan County, New Mexico
My Commission expires August 17, 1988.



