DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company		Ad	dress		
El Paso Natural Gas Company		/		gton, NM 874	99
Lease	Well No.	Unit Letter	ISection	Township	Dange
Hancock	3A	F	22	28N	Range 9W
Pool	<u></u>	l Co	unty		<u>↓</u>
Blanco Mesa Verde	1	San Juan			

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)
90'	1/2°
213'	3/4°
6681	1/2°
1149'	1/2°
1649'	1 3/4°
1744'	200
2026'	1 1/4°
2528'	1 1/4°
2686'	1 3/4°
2878'	1 1/4°
3379'	1 1/4°
3881'	1°
4383'	2 1/2°
4540'	2 1/2°
4738'	3°
4855'	2 1/2° 2 3/4° — FOE! 10 E
5138'	
•	SEP 12 1985
	SEPIZ
	OIL CON. DIV.
	DIST. 3
	שומו

My Commission expires August 17, 1988.